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Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

PMB BROADCASTING, LLC
C/O BRADLEY & HATCHER 33 WEST 11TH STREET, SUITE 100
COLUMBUS, GA 31901    

12/16/2008
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FCC  REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date:
Reference Number:

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0017994831 has been associated to the 
following license(s) / lease(s):

Call Sign / Lease ID Radio Service

WSM723 RP

WQB241 RP

KZ2663 RP

KPM433 RP

KPJ269 RP

KPJ240 RP

KH9991 RP

KC27699 RP

WLE448 AS

WLE452 AS

WLG899 AS

WQIG621 AS

WQIG642 AS

WQIG656 AS

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To 
provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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