

Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date: 12/16/2008

Reference Number: 4813219

PMB BROADCASTING, LLC C/O BRADLEY & HATCHER 33 WEST 11TH STREET, SUITE 100 COLUMBUS, GA 31901

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0017994831 has been associated to the following license(s) / lease(s):

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Servic
WSM723	RP
WQB241	RP
KZ2663	RP
KPM433	RP
KPJ269	RP
KPJ240	RP
KH9991	RP
KC27699	RP
WLE448	AS
WLE452	AS
WLG899	AS
WQIG621	AS
WQIG642	AS
WQIG656	AS

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.